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7. Runde

SVG CAISSA Kassel |
1 Christian Powalla
2 Philipp Mester
3 Lars-Quentin Mast
5 Sebastian Rudolph

Hamburger SK IV
3 Ivan Ahryzkov
5 Davyd Derhai
6 Theodor Kohler
7 Tyl Poulsen

SV GroR3-Gerau
1 Christian Janek Tis
3 Wander De Gersem
4 Damien Peteani
5 Kathrin Peschk
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Liga Gruppe C

SK Lehrte |
Marvin Kieselbach
Jannik Kieselbach
Jule Wolterink
Katja Hommel

oOON B

SK Heidenau Il
Stefan Weichelt
Jason Reich
Matthias Winn
Benjamin Reichsrat

N O WwN

Post SV Neustadt

Lutz Bohne 2
Sven Metzger 4
Gerhard Landeck 8
Paul Reining 10

Tabelle

Nookrwdhr

SK Gerolzhofen

Post SV Neustadt
SVG CAISSA Kassel Il
SK Lehrte |
Hamburger SK IV

SK Heidenau Il

SV Grol3-Gerau

3D OO O OOT

ChessBase

P
9
8
8
6
5
4
2

<

BP
16
14%
14%
11
12%
8Y2

BW
40%2
37%
37Y2
29Y2
30
20%
14%


http://www.tcpdf.org

